
DESERT MIDDLE SCHOOL ATHLETIC LEAGUE

2015 - 2016 BASEBALL & SOFTBALL SEASON

Apache Junction Cactus Canyon Junior High

Coolidge USD Mountain Vista Middle School & Hohokam Middle School

Maricopa USD Desert Wind Middle School & Maricopa Wells Middle School

Combs USD Combs Middle School

First Game 8/27/2015

Tournament 10/3/2015

Game Times 4:30 PM

Game 1 - Thursday 8/27/2015 Game 2 - Tuesday 9/1/2015
Away Home Away Home

Cactus Canyon Mountain Vista Desert Wind Cactus Canyon

Combs Desert Wind Mountain Vista Maricopa Wells

Maricopa Wells Hohokam Hohokam Combs

Game 3 - Thursday 9/3/2015 Game 4 - Tuesday 9/8/2015
Away Home Away Home

Cactus Canyon Hohokam Combs Cactus Canyon

Combs Maricopa Wells Mountain Vista Hohokam

Desert Wind Mountain Vista Maricopa Wells Desert Wind

Game 5 - Thursday 9/10/2015 Game 6 - Tuesday 9/15/2015
Away Home Away Home

Cactus Canyon Maricopa Wells Mountain Vista Cactus Canyon

Combs Mountain Vista Desert Wind Combs

Desert Wind Hohokam Hohokam Maricopa Wells

Game 7 - Thursday 9/17/2015 Game 8 - Tuesday 9/22/2015
Away Home Away Home

Cactus Canyon Desert Wind Hohokam Cactus Canyon

Maricopa Wells Mountain Vista Maricopa Wells Combs

Combs Hohokam Mountain Vista Desert Wind

Game 9 - Thursday 9/24/2015 Game 10 - Tuesday 9/29/2015
Away Home Away Home

Cactus Canyon Combs Maricopa Wells Cactus Canyon

Hohokam Mountain Vista Mountain Vista Combs

Desert Wind Maricopa Wells Hohokam Desert Wind

TOURNAMENT - 10/3/2013 @ AJHS


